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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Filing & Storage - Name card holders

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number

Description
Country of origin
Intrastat number
Customs code
Eclass

Unspcs
Materials:

Legislations:

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Max size of card::
recycled materials:
Thickness of the cover:

Thickness of thelivees

KF03663
Name card holder, 96 cards
China

39261000
3926100000
24-22-02-01
44111518
PP

GRS

78x56mm

50% GRS certified recycled PP
700 mic

70 mic



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5705831036635
Pack |

I
0,095KG

5706002036638
12 x Pack |

12

[,1499KG

5706003036637
6 x 12 x Pack |

72
6,9KG

-CONNECT

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Il em
12 cm
26 cm

66 cm
12 cm
52 cm

33 cm
28,5 cm
24 cm



